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Sec. 36-228-32E, Lea County, New Mexico

30H-025-331D7

WELL
LOCATION
OPERATOR Meridian Oil Inc.
P.O. Box 51810
Midland, Texas 79710
DRILLING CONTRACTOR Exeter Drilling Company

The undersigned hereby certifics that he is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who drilled the above
described well and that he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

Degrees (@ Depth

Degrees (@ Depth

4,400

4,000

4,660

5,026

5,492

5,988

6,499

6,980

7.481

7,990

8,475

9,000

Degrees @ Depth

2 620 33/4

21/4 652 23/4

21/2 708 3112

2 740 11/4

2 772 1/4

2 3/4 855 3/4

2 911 1/2

11/4 1,159 3/4
3/4 1,532 1
3/4 2,402 13/4

11/4 2,839 13/4

13/4 3,120 2

13/4 3,246

13/4 3,434

13/4 3,573

2 1/4 3,716

13/4 3,843

3172 4,119

3172 4,196

3 4,245

Drilling Contractor:

By:

EXETER DRILLING COMPANY

ob Lange
Drilling Manager
Southern Division

Subscribed and sworn before me this 3rd day of November, 1995.

DAPHNE R. WATSON
NOTARY PUBLIC

State of Texas

Daphne R\ Watson
Notary Public
Commission Expires: March 22 1997







