<u> </u>			
EXETER			
232			

WELL	Muledeer "36" State #4 Unit A
LOCATION	660/N 4 860/E <u>Sec. 36-22S-32E, Lea County, New Mexico</u> 30 · 02 5- 33 107
OPERATOR	<u>Meridian Oil Inc.</u> P.O. Box 51810
	Midland, Texas 79710

DRILLING CONTRACTOR <u>Exeter Drilling Company</u>

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

Degrees (a), Depth	Degrees (a) Depth	Degrees (a) Depth
2 620	3 3/4 4,400	
2 1/4 652	2 3/4 4,000	
2 1/2 708	3 1/2 4,660	
2 740	1 1/4 5,026	
2 772	1/4 5,492	
2 3/4 855	3/4 5,988	
2 911	1/2 6,499	
1 1/4 1,159	3/4 6,980	
3/4 1,532	1 7,481	
3/4 2,402	1 3/4 7,990	
1 1/4 2,839	1 3/4 8,475	
1 3/4 3,120	2 9,000	
1 3/4 3,246		
1 3/4 3,434		
1 3/4 3,573		
2 1/4 3,716		
1 3/4 3,843		
3 1/2 4,119		
3 1/2 4,196		<u></u>
3 4,245		
·····		

Drilling Contractor: EXETER DRILLING COMPANY

By: Bob Lange

Drilling Manager Southern Division

Subscribed and sworn before me this 3rd day of November, 1995.



intra Daphne R. Watson

Notary Public Commission Expires: March 22 1997

